
10/04/2023 020173746700169 BENEFICIARIO159647 432.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOCABRERA LEMA HENRY WASHIN AHORROS 50169155 BANECUADOR

13/04/2023 020205387274 BENEFICIARIO159803 300.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOVARGAS REA FRANCISCO JAVI AHORROS 140101004995 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 

CREDITO SAN JOSE 
LTDA.

18/04/2023 176815256000176 BENEFICIARIO159953 38.64 NO NOCONFIRMADOCORPORACION NACIONAL DE T CORRIENTE 7152981 BANCO DEL 
PACIFICO

18/04/2023 176815256000176 BENEFICIARIO159953 321.93 NO NOCONFIRMADOCORPORACION NACIONAL DE T CORRIENTE 7152981 BANCO DEL 
PACIFICO

18/04/2023 020171045680 BENEFICIARIO159953 300.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOVERGARA ANGULO MIGUEL GEO AHORROS 4009672462

18/04/2023 020156759100181 BENEFICIARIO159953 300.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOSANCHEZ MORENO LUIS ALEXI AHORROS 2200096183 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

18/04/2023 020171045682 BENEFICIARIO159953 300.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOVERGARA ANGULO MIGUEL GEO AHORROS 4009672462

18/04/2023 020072015900184 BENEFICIARIO159953 270.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOBONILLA SANCHEZ ANGEL MAR AHORROS 50135114 BANECUADOR

18/04/2023 020072015900185 BENEFICIARIO159953 270.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOBONILLA SANCHEZ ANGEL MAR AHORROS 50135114 BANECUADOR

18/04/2023 020211796686 BENEFICIARIO159953 300.00 NO NOCONFIRMADONARVAEZ AROCA MARCO VINIC AHORROS 2201777970

21/04/2023 020196359278 BENEFICIARIO160075 300.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOBOHORQUEZ ANDAGOYA ROSSY AHORROS 5350625100

21/04/2023 020165700487 BENEFICIARIO160075 540.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOPEREZ YEPEZ HUGO GEOVANNY AHORROS 2203254310

26/04/2023 020103347990 BENEFICIARIO160221 112.58 NO NOCONFIRMADOCHILUIZA AGUAGUI??A JUAN A AHORROS 4017898000 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

26/04/2023 020197253690 BENEFICIARIO160221 93.75 NO NOCONFIRMADOGUACHO ZARUMA DEISY NATIV AHORROS 140401040525 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 

CREDITO SAN JOSE 
LTDA.

26/04/2023 020156049790 BENEFICIARIO160221 89.33 NO NOCONFIRMADOMELENDREZ BARRAGAN MARTHA AHORROS 4985284000 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

26/04/2023 020121212390 BENEFICIARIO160221 128.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOMENA PAREDES RENAN ALFONS AHORROS 4017887800 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

26/04/2023 020113053190 BENEFICIARIO160221 89.33 NO NOCONFIRMADONAVARRETE ORTIZ BELDY MIR AHORROS 460101025962 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

GUARANDA
26/04/2023 020166626090 BENEFICIARIO160221 239.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOOCAMPO QUIROZ ROMMEL DARW AHORROS 29403045 BANCO DE 

GUAYAQUIL
26/04/2023 020068902490 BENEFICIARIO160221 112.58 NO NOCONFIRMADOPAZMI??O CARDENAS SANDRA N AHORROS 4017872600 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
26/04/2023 020103347991 BENEFICIARIO160221 75.05 NO NOCONFIRMADOCHILUIZA AGUAGUI??A JUAN A AHORROS 4017898000 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
26/04/2023 020098889791 BENEFICIARIO160221 44.23 NO NOCONFIRMADOGUACHILEMA VELARDE FAUSTO AHORROS 3722045400 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
26/04/2023 020197253691 BENEFICIARIO160221 56.23 NO NOCONFIRMADOGUACHO ZARUMA DEISY NATIV AHORROS 140401040525 COOPERATIVA DE 

AHORRO Y 
CREDITO SAN JOSE 

LTDA.
26/04/2023 020075557791 BENEFICIARIO160221 43.90 NO NOCONFIRMADOGUTIERREZ ESPIN AMALIA NA AHORROS 140101003939 COOPERATIVA DE 

AHORRO Y 
CREDITO SAN JOSE 

LTDA.
26/04/2023 020121212391 BENEFICIARIO160221 90.46 NO NOCONFIRMADOMENA PAREDES RENAN ALFONS AHORROS 4017887800 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
26/04/2023 020166626091 BENEFICIARIO160221 201.42 NO NOCONFIRMADOOCAMPO QUIROZ ROMMEL DARW AHORROS 29403045 BANCO DE 

GUAYAQUIL
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26/04/2023 020068902491 BENEFICIARIO160221 75.05 NO NOCONFIRMADOPAZMI??O CARDENAS SANDRA N AHORROS 4017872600 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

26/04/2023 020134070091 BENEFICIARIO160221 100.96 NO NOCONFIRMADOSALTOS CHACAN MONICA DEL AHORROS 50171021 BANECUADOR

26/04/2023 020103347992 BENEFICIARIO160221 347.40 NO NOCONFIRMADOCHILUIZA AGUAGUI??A JUAN A AHORROS 4017898000 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

26/04/2023 020098889792 BENEFICIARIO160221 326.55 NO NOCONFIRMADOGUACHILEMA VELARDE FAUSTO AHORROS 3722045400 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

26/04/2023 020197253692 BENEFICIARIO160221 597.71 NO NOCONFIRMADOGUACHO ZARUMA DEISY NATIV AHORROS 140401040525 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 

CREDITO SAN JOSE 
LTDA.

26/04/2023 020075557792 BENEFICIARIO160221 317.24 NO NOCONFIRMADOGUTIERREZ ESPIN AMALIA NA AHORROS 140101003939 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 

CREDITO SAN JOSE 
LTDA.

26/04/2023 020156049792 BENEFICIARIO160221 390.17 NO NOCONFIRMADOMELENDREZ BARRAGAN MARTHA AHORROS 4985284000 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

26/04/2023 020121212392 BENEFICIARIO160221 961.65 NO NOCONFIRMADOMENA PAREDES RENAN ALFONS AHORROS 4017887800 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

26/04/2023 020113053192 BENEFICIARIO160221 354.42 NO NOCONFIRMADONAVARRETE ORTIZ BELDY MIR AHORROS 460101025962 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

GUARANDA
26/04/2023 020166626092 BENEFICIARIO160221 2,062.73 NO NOCONFIRMADOOCAMPO QUIROZ ROMMEL DARW AHORROS 29403045 BANCO DE 

GUAYAQUIL
26/04/2023 020068902492 BENEFICIARIO160221 403.33 NO NOCONFIRMADOPAZMI??O CARDENAS SANDRA N AHORROS 4017872600 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
26/04/2023 020134070092 BENEFICIARIO160221 1,073.23 NO NOCONFIRMADOSALTOS CHACAN MONICA DEL AHORROS 50171021 BANECUADOR

TOTALES 37 0No. CURs MONTO CONFIRMADO 12,058.87
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